
Total Time
1st Period 8:45 10:15 90 minutes
Transition 10:15 10:25 10 minutes

2nd Period 10:25 11:55 90 minutes
LUNCH (Students will eat silent lunch in their 2nd period class) 11:55 12:25 30 minutes

Transition 12:25 12:35 10 minutes
3rd Period 12:35 2:05 90 minutes
Transition 2:05 2:15 10 minutes

4th Period 2:15 3:45 90 minutes

1st Period 8:45 10:00 75 minutes
Advisement - Students will remain in their 1st period class. 10:00 11:00 60 minutes

Transition 11:00 11:10 10 minutes
2nd Period 11:10 12:25 75 minutes

LUNCH - Students will remain in their 2nd period class and observe SILENT lunch. 12:25 12:55 30 minutes
Transition 12:55 1:05 10 minutes

3rd Period 1:05 2:20 75 minutes
Transition 2:20 2:30 10 minutes

4th Period 2:30 3:45 75 minutes

North Atlanta High School's Bell Schedule
Starting February 16, 2021 

North Atlanta High School's Advisement Bell Schedule
Advisement will be held on Tuesdays (2/23, 3/2).

The last advisement for Quarter 3 is Tuesday, March 2, 2021.


